

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 3193/2019

Ishant S/o Satya Narain Meena

----Appellant

Versus

Pannalal S/o Modu Meena

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : None

For Respondent(s) : None

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA KUMAR SONGARA

Order

21/02/2023

In the interest of justice, list the matter after four weeks.

(CHANDRA KUMAR SONGARA),J

Ashish Kumar /48