

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 3193/2019

Ishant S/o Satyhanarain Meena

----Appellant

Versus

Pannalal S/o Modu Meena

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Ms. Sumati Bishnoi

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Arvind Kumar Bhardwaj

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA

Order

07/02/2024

Application under Order 41 Rule 27 CPC shall be considered at the time of final disposal of the appeal.

List for final disposal at admission stage on 06.05.2024, as prayed.

(NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA),J

Ritu/266