

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 3193/2019

Ishant S/o Satyhanarain Meena

----Appellant

Versus

Pannalal S/o Modu Meena

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Anuj Goyal, Adv. for Ms. Sumati Bishnoi, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Chitransh Mathur, Adv.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UMA SHANKER VYAS

Order

28/03/2026

प्रकरण अन्य समक्ष पीठ के समक्ष सूचीबद्ध किया जावे।

(UMA SHANKER VYAS),J

DINESH KUMAWAT /29