

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 3193/2019

Ishant S/o Satyhanarain Meena

----Appellant

Versus

Pannalal S/o Modu Meena

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Anuj Goyal on behalf of
Ms. Sumati Bishnoi

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BIPIN GUPTA

Order

28/04/2026

Learned counsel for the appellant seeks time to argue the present appeal.

Time prayed for is granted.

List this matter after four weeks.

(BIPIN GUPTA),J

MAHIMA/50